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Red Division

Barkley, JJefferson, Nabers, Jacobs
Slores SF6

SDSFLEX

Brahma Bulls

Blue Division

Fever'S Break
Grumpy Dawg
HouseTimmins
The Wild Mice

White Division

For Sale 17

The Heavyweights
Don

Washington

Total Points

HouseTimmins
Fever'S Break
Grumpy Dawg
Slores SF6
Barkley, JJefferson, Nabers, Jacobs
SDSFLEX
Washington

Don

For Sale 17

The Heavyweights
Brahma Bulls

The Wild Mice

w L T PCT DIV PF
12 2 0 0.857 6-0 1907.80
9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1927.10
6 8 O 0.429 1-5 1872.20
10 O 0.286 1-5 1686.95
w L T PCT DIV PF
11 3 O 0.786 3-3 2027.20
8 6 O 0.571 4-2 1878.45
7 7 0 0.500 3-3 2009.90
4 10 O 0.286 2-4 1518.85
w T PCT DIV PF
8 0 0.571 4-2 1711.40
7 0 0.500 5-1 1668.15
4 10 O 0.286 2-4 1775.50
4 10 O 0.286 1-5 1670.05
2523.00
2499.05
2405.70
2371.75
2338.45
2237.80
2172.75
2124.70
2020.80
2017.05
1945.25
1877.00
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PA
1693.10
1805.45
1782.50
1890.15

PA
1744.20
1819.30
1859.10
1875.80

PA
1785.65
1751.80
1747.25
1899.25

PTS
2338.45
2371.75
2237.80
1945.25

PTS
2499.05
2405.70
2523.00
1877.00

PTS
2020.80
2017.05
2124.70
2172.75
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